## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CDP-5 August 2008 Form must be Typed

## **EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER**

Operator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	License Number: 30606				
Operator Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300, Wichita, KS 67202					
Contact Person: Shauna Gunzelman	Phone Number: ( 316 ) 267 - 3241				
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-077-21631 ලා 0 ල	Lease Name: Blubaugh				
Source of Waste:	Well Number: 1-20				
Emergency Pit Settling Pit  Workover Pit ✓ Drilling Pit  Burn Pit Haul-off Pit  Steel Pit Spill / Escape  Type of waste to be disposed: ✓ Fluid Soil Mud / Cuttings	Source Location (QQQQ): N2 - S2 - NE - NE  Sec. 20 Twp. 31 R. 5 East  West  770 Feet from  North / South Line of Section  660 Feet from  East / West Line of Section  Harper County  Other:				
Amount of waste: No. of loads Barrels	TonsYDS				
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit J Disposal Well Leas	se Road Dike / Berm Other:				
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No					
Location of waste disposal:  Operator Name: Messenger Petroleum  Lease Name: Arensdorf SWD  Docket No./API No.: D04409  Comments:	Date of Waste Transfer: 8/13/2008  License No.: 4706  Sec. 14 Twp. 29S R. 9 East West  County: Kingman  RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  SEP 1 7 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS				
The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is David Doyel, Executive Vice President  for Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true  and correct to the best of his / her knowledge and belief.  Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 16th day of					

## Theis Dozer Service, Inc.

84A SW 20 Street Kingman, KS 67068

office: (620) 532-3555, res. (620) 532-3034, Tom's cell (620) 532-4361 fax (620) 532-3533

## **Invoice**

Date	Invoice #	
8/29/2008	15055	

Bill To

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. 250 N Water Street Suite 300 Wichita, KS 67202

P.O. No.

Location-Name:

Blubaugh

Job Type	Job Description	Hours/Amount	Rate	Amount
Dozer workD6N Water Truck #94-CR	8/12/2008Moved mud off location and backdragged 8/13/2008Hauled free fluids off reserve pit, 240	5	150.00 75.00	1
s/w disposed. Arensdorf	BBL 8/13/2008240 BBL free fluids disposed	240	0.25	60.00
Dozer workD6N-TT	8/13/2008Moved rig off location.	6	150.00	
				RECEIVED
				RPORATION COMMISSION
			Ç.	P 1 7 2008
			JL	1 7 2000
		;	CONS	ERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
	·			

Arensdorf SWD, Operator #4706, Messenger Petroleum; Docket #D04409; NE NW SW 14-29S-9W, Kingman Co.

Subtotal

\$2,160.00

**Sales Tax (6.3%)** 

\$0.00

Total

\$2,160.00

Payments/Credits

\$0.00

**Balance Due** 

\$2,160.00

